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Ale Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Arrogant Bastards 12 2 0 0.857 6-1 1908.20 1543.20 2305.60

Disciples of Dime Store 10 4 0 0.714 5-2 1734.00 1577.10 2070.90

Boston Crabs 9 5 0 0.643 4-3 1661.60 1461.30 2066.70

UnaBombers 7 7 0 0.500 4-3 1588.60 1547.80 1886.90

Dodi Dozen America's Team 6 8 0 0.429 3-4 1613.80 1699.30 2018.90

Dark Knights 6 8 0 0.429 4-3 1424.00 1552.50 1727.30

Suck It 4 10 0 0.286 0-7 1506.60 1696.00 1837.70

Hurt Box 3 11 0 0.214 2-5 1484.80 1769.40 1829.20

Lager Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Vecchio Pools presents The Bungles 10 4 0 0.714 6-1 1750.40 1638.20 2096.20

The Usual Suspects 9 5 0 0.643 5-2 1795.80 1581.00 2042.60

Dino's Big Dogs 7 7 0 0.500 4-3 1716.70 1643.00 2036.70

Hammerheads 7 7 0 0.500 4-3 1659.60 1593.40 1990.90

Baloney and Cheese 7 7 0 0.500 3-4 1621.10 1677.60 1946.70

Vex The Progenitor 7 7 0 0.500 3-4 1592.10 1619.10 1998.30

Skull Crushers 5 9 0 0.357 2-5 1408.20 1661.70 1710.30

Nibe's Tribe 3 11 0 0.214 1-6 1515.50 1720.40 1834.00

Total Points
Arrogant Bastards 2305.60

Vecchio Pools presents The Bungles 2096.20

Disciples of Dime Store 2070.90

Boston Crabs 2066.70

The Usual Suspects 2042.60

Dino's Big Dogs 2036.70

Dodi Dozen America's Team 2018.90

Vex The Progenitor 1998.30

Hammerheads 1990.90

Baloney and Cheese 1946.70

UnaBombers 1886.90

Suck It 1837.70

Nibe's Tribe 1834.00

Hurt Box 1829.20

Dark Knights 1727.30

Skull Crushers 1710.30
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